Single- or dual-wavelength LED or Fabry-Perot laser
10 dB variable output power
Excellent stability
Available in benchtop (FLS) or modular (IQS) format
OPTICAL LIGHT SOURCE
Telecom Test and Measurement
IQS-2100/FLS-2100

Optical Light Source
ORDERING INFORMATION
Platform type
IQS = module in IQS-500/600
Source code
01C = 850 nm LED, 50/125 µm fiber
02C = 1300 nm LED, 50/125 µm fiber
01D = 850 nm LED, 62.5/125 µm fiber
02D = 1300 nm LED, 62.5/125 µm fiber
12C = 850/1300 nm dual LED, 50/125 µm fiber
12D = 850/1300 nm dual LED, 62.5/125 µm fiber
02BLC = 1310 nm TEC laser
03BLC = 1550 nm TEC laser
04BLC = 1625 nm TEC laser
23BLC = 1310/1550 nm TEC laser
34BLC = 1550/1625 nm TEC laser
02ORL = 1310 nm TEC laser for ORL measurements
03ORL = 1550 nm TEC laser for ORL measurements
04ORL = 1625 nm TEC laser for ORL measurements
23ORL = 1310/1550 nm TEC laser for ORL measurements
34ORL = 1550/1625 nm TEC laser for ORL measurements
Connector or universal interface code
50 = FC/PC (multimode sources only)
58 = FC/APC narrow key
74 = ST/PC (multimode sources only)
89 = FC/UPC
90 = ST/UPC
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
Fiber code
B = 9/125 µm fiber
C = 50/125 µm fiber
D = 62.5/125 µm fiber
Example: FLS-2103BLC-EI-EUI-89
IQS-2103BLC-EI-EUI-89